Consider an   Ordinance   amending the Master Fee Schedule relating to fees for 
Fire Inspections required for mobile food vendors; and providing an effective date. 

13. Consider a Resolution approving a Professional Services Agreement with Tyler 
Technologies Inc, providing for a one-time professional services charge of one 
hundred fifty-four thousand two hundred fifty-three dollars and zero cents 
($154,253.00) in year one and an annual software services fee of seventy-eight 
thousand seven hundred twenty-four dollars and zero cents ($78,724.00) for each 
of three years of the initial term;  authorizing the City Manager to execute the 
agreement and all necessary documents and to disburse the funds required. 

14. Consider a Resolution authorizing the Mayor to execute an Interlocal Cooperation

[...]

eight dollars and twenty four cents ($26,808.24) from Associated Supply Company, 
Inc.; and authorizing the City Manager to execute all necessary documents and 
disburse the funds for said purchase. 

16. Consider a Resolution authorizing the purchase of a Kubota RTV at a purchase 
price not to exceed eighteen thousand one hundred fifty nine dollars and forty 
cents ($18,159.40) from Deen Kubota, LLC, authorizing the City Manager to execute 
all necessary documents and disburse the funds for said purchase. 

Regular Agenda 
17. Discuss and consider a Resolution authorizing the City Manager to sign a Master 

Intergovernmental Cooperative Purchasing Agreement with the Equalis Group

[...]

There was no action as a result of Executive Session. 
19. Discuss and consider a Resolution awarding a contract to Novel Builders, LLC for the 

construction of the new Seagoville Animal Shelter Project, Project No. Avo 53473 in a total 
amount of three million, five thousand dollars and zero cents ($3,005,000.00) for the total 
base bid and the sum bid add alternate; authorizing the City Manager to execute any and 
all necessary documents. 
City Manager Partick Stallings stated that two million dollars are funded through CO Bonds as 
approved in the budget and the remaining balance will be funded trough the General Fund.